
RICE (4-3-1, 1-1 C-USA) -vs- Louisiana Tech (9-2-1, 1-1 C-USA)
9/22/2016 at Ruston, La. (Techster Soccer Comp)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 73:45 (YELLOW), #9 Annie Walker (RICE)   

Date: 9/22/2016
Attendance: 277
Stadium: Techster Soccer Comp
Officials: Referee, Travis Haight   Asst. Referee, Louie
Tran   Fernando Cordova   Alt. Official, Recep Vesek   Timekeeper,
Raheem Proctor   Scorer, Kane McGuire   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
RICE 2 2 4
Louisiana Tech 0 0 0

RICE 4

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 0 Samantha Colley 0 0 0 0
M 4 Samantha Chaiken 1 1 1 0
M 7 Erin Mikeska 0 0 0 0
D 8 Jasmine Isokpunwu 0 0 0 0
F 9 Annie Walker 1 0 0 1
M 12 Lianne Mananquil 0 0 0 0
D 16 Aliza Wolfe 1 0 0 0
F 22 Nia Stallings 3 1 0 0
D 23 Mallory Radtke 0 0 0 0
D 24 Jenny Fichera 2 2 0 1
M 26 Mia Schmolze 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
TM TEAM 0 1 1 0
2 Dominique Mazero 0 0 0 0
3 Ruth Seleznick 0 0 0 0
5 Jessica Johnston 0 0 0 0
6 Darcy Mickalow 1 1 1 0
10 Haley Kostyshyn 2 1 1 0
13 M.C. Danilevics 0 0 0 0
17 Gabby Martinez 0 0 0 0
21 Marissa Topolski 0 0 0 0

Totals 11 7 4 2

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Samantha Colley 90:00 0 3

Totals 0 3

Louisiana Tech 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters

GK 1 SETO, Kylee 0 0 0 0
D 2 JOHNSON, Makenna 0 0 0 0
M 4 PRIOR, Annabel 0 0 0 0
D 8 GEBLER, Monica 0 0 0 0
F 9 SLOAN, Kathryn 1 0 0 0
M 13 PEEPLES, Jaelyn 1 1 0 0
D 18 AYERS, Kendall 0 0 0 0
D 21 KLEYGREWE, Lisanne 0 0 0 0
F 24 DAGES, Jenna 0 0 0 0
M 30 SIMMONS, Charity 0 0 0 0
D 34 KGOALE, Nomvula 0 0 0 0

Substitutes
7 MILLINGTON, Olivia 2 2 0 0
14 SPATES, Au'Dresha 0 0 0 0
15 ROY-OUELLET, Mylene 0 0 0 0
16 LAQUE, Haley 0 0 0 0
19 LI, Stella 0 0 0 0
27 ROLLI, Jordyn 0 0 0 0

Totals 4 3 0 0

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 SETO, Kylee 90:00 4 3

Totals 4 3

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
RICE 4 7 11
Louisiana Tech 0 4 4

Saves By Period
RICE 0 3 3
Louisiana Tech 0 3 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
RICE 2 2 4
Louisiana Tech 0 1 1

Fouls By Period
RICE 7 4 11
Louisiana Tech 3 2 5

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
9:28 RICE Samantha Chaiken Annie Walker header from close range off corner
15:52 RICE TEAM deflected in off corner kick
75:30 RICE Darcy Mickalow Jenny Fichera crossed into box, one-touch finish in si
77:46 RICE Haley Kostyshyn off deflection, beat keeper 1v1



Time Play By Play
00:00 Samantha Colley at goalie for RICE.
00:00 SETO, Kylee at goalie for Louisiana Tech.
-- Foul on Louisiana Tech.
06:33 Shot by RICE Aliza Wolfe BLOCKED.
09:07 Corner kick by RICE Annie Walker [09:07].
09:28 Header GOAL by RICE Samantha Chaiken (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Annie Walker, goal number 2 for season.

RICE 1, Louisiana Tech 0
-- *header from close range off corner
12:21 Shot by RICE Nia Stallings HIGH.
15:17 Corner kick by RICE Annie Walker [15:17].
15:52 GOAL by RICE OWN GOAL.

RICE 2, Louisiana Tech 0
-- *deflected in off corner kick
-- Foul on RICE.
18:25 TECH substitution: LAQUE, Haley for GEBLER, Monica.
20:30 TECH substitution: LI, Stella for KLEYGREWE, Lisanne.
-- Foul on RICE.
-- Foul on RICE.
-- Foul on Louisiana Tech.
28:17 TECH substitution: ROY-OUELLET, Mylene for SLOAN, Kathryn.
28:17 TECH substitution: ROLLI, Jordyn for DAGES, Jenna.
28:17 RICE substitution: M.C. Danilevics for Mia Schmolze.
30:46 Shot by RICE Nia Stallings WIDE LEFT.
31:14 RICE substitution: Gabby Martinez for Erin Mikeska.
32:51 RICE substitution: Marissa Topolski for Annie Walker.
-- Foul on RICE.
-- Foul on RICE.
-- Foul on Louisiana Tech.
37:47 RICE substitution: Jessica Johnston for Aliza Wolfe.
-- Foul on RICE.
-- Foul on RICE.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For TECH: #1  SETO, Kylee, #21 KLEYGREWE, Lisanne, #30 SIMMONS, Charity, #13 PEEPLES, Jaelyn, #9  SLOAN, Kathryn, #24
DAGES, Jenna, #34 KGOALE, Nomvula, #16 LAQUE, Haley, #18 AYERS, Kendall, #2  JOHNSON, Makenna, #4  PRIOR, Annabel.

45:00
For RICE: #0  Samantha Colley, #24 Jenny Fichera, #22 Nia Stallings, #8  Jasmine Isokpunwu, #16 Aliza Wolfe, #5  Jessica
Johnston, #23 Mallory Radtke, #9  Annie Walker, #13 M.C. Danilevics, #4  Samantha Chaiken, #7  Erin Mikeska.

48:18 Corner kick by RICE Jenny Fichera [48:18].
-- Foul on Louisiana Tech.
53:51 Shot by RICE Annie Walker WIDE LEFT.
53:54 TECH substitution: SPATES, Au'Dresha for DAGES, Jenna.
-- Foul on RICE.
61:16 RICE substitution: Darcy Mickalow for Jessica Johnston.
63:48 RICE substitution: Lianne Mananquil for Aliza Wolfe.
63:48 TECH substitution: MILLINGTON, Olivia for SPATES, Au'Dresha.
63:48 TECH substitution: ROY-OUELLET, Mylene for PRIOR, Annabel.
64:16 RICE substitution: Gabby Martinez for Erin Mikeska.
65:08 Shot by RICE Jenny Fichera, SAVE SETO, Kylee.
65:30 Shot by TECH MILLINGTON, Olivia, SAVE Samantha Colley.
66:52 Header Shot by RICE Nia Stallings, SAVE SETO, Kylee.
67:15 Corner kick by RICE Annie Walker [67:15].
69:27 Offside against RICE.
-- Foul on Louisiana Tech.
71:14 Shot by RICE Jenny Fichera, SAVE SETO, Kylee.
-- Foul on RICE.
-- Foul on RICE.
73:45 Yellow card on RICE Annie Walker.
74:10 Shot by TECH MILLINGTON, Olivia, SAVE Samantha Colley.
75:30 GOAL by RICE Darcy Mickalow, Assist by Jenny Fichera, goal number 1 for season.

RICE 3, Louisiana Tech 0
-- *crossed into box, one-touch finish in six



75:34 TECH substitution: GEBLER, Monica for AYERS, Kendall.
75:55 RICE substitution: Haley Kostyshyn for Annie Walker.
77:46 GOAL by RICE Haley Kostyshyn, goal number 1 for season.

RICE 4, Louisiana Tech 0
-- *off deflection, beat keeper 1v1
79:06 Shot by TECH SLOAN, Kathryn WIDE LEFT.
-- Foul on RICE.
80:57 Shot by TECH PEEPLES, Jaelyn, SAVE Samantha Colley.
81:38 Header Shot by RICE Haley Kostyshyn HIGH.
81:52 RICE substitution: Dominique Mazero for Nia Stallings.
84:26 RICE substitution: Ruth Seleznick for Samantha Chaiken.
84:26 TECH substitution: ROLLI, Jordyn for SLOAN, Kathryn.
89:09 Corner kick by TECH MILLINGTON, Olivia [89:09].
90:00 End of period [90:00].


